
INFANT JESUS CONVENT SCHOOL
SECTOR-65, PHASE-XI, MOHALI (PUNJAB)

PHONE : (0172) 2232007, 2232008
Email : ijcsmohali@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
20896

Name of the Student AAROHI GARG

Mother's Name REKHA GARG

Father's /Guardian's Name RAM GARG

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
 

Admission & Withdrawal Register (IN WORDS) (TWO MAY TWO THOUSAND 
NINE)

Nationality INDIAN

Whether the candidate belongs to SC /ST /OBC / GENERAL

Date of first admission in the School with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
 

                                     If so, to which class(in fig.)
Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of.

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout /Girl Guide (details may be 
given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil 
usually took part (mention achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the School

Any other Remarks

OBC

01/01/2014

1

Pass

1.English 2.Hindi 3.Urdu 4.Math 5.Sanskrit

   

January 2016

232

 25

 24

No

Great

Good

01/06/2017

05/06/2016

Transfer

Good
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Affiliation No : 1630902  School No :

(1)

(IN WORDS)

1. 

2.

3. 

4. 

6.

7. 

8. 
9. 

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

17. 

19.

24.

20.

21.

22.

23.

110/13TC. No. 1  Admission No.

(IN FIGURE)

Proof of  Date of Birth at the time of admission DATE OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE:5. 

Whether school is under Govt./ Minority/
Independent category

MINORITY:18. 

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name 
and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per the school records.

Signature of Principal
(with date School SEAL)

2 2

15.

16.


