

INFANT JESUS CONVENT SCHOOL

SECTOR-65, PHASE-XI, MOHALI (PUNJAB) PHONE: (0172) 2232007, 2232008 Email: ijcsmohali@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

A	Affiliation No: 1630902	School No: 20896
Τ	C. No. 1	Admission No. 110/13
1.	Name of the Student	: AAROHI GARG
2.	Mother's Name	: REKHA GARG
3.	Father's /Guardian's Name	: RAM GARG
4.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to	: (IN FIGURE)
	Admission & Withdrawal Register	: (IN WORDS) (TWO MAY TWO THOUSAND NINE)
5.	Proof of Date of Birth at the time of admission	: DATE OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE
6.	Nationality	: INDIAN
7.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC /ST /OBC / GENERAL	: OBC
8.	Date of first admission in the School with class	: 01/01/2014 (1)
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied	:1
10.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	: Pass
11.	Subjects studied	: 1.English 2.Hindi 3.Urdu 4.Math 5.Sanskrit
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	:
	If so, to which class(in fig.)	2 (IN WORDS) 2
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: January 2016
14.	Any fee concession availed of.	: 232
15.	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 25
16.	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 24
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout /Girl Guide (details may be given)	: No
18.	Whether school is under Govt./ Minority/ Independent category	: MINORITY
19.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	: Great
20.	General Conduct	: Good
21.	Date of application for certificate	: 01/06/2017
22.	Date of issue of certificate	: 05/06/2016
23.	Reasons for leaving the School	: Transfer
24.	Any other Remarks	: Good

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per the school records.